
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION JV VARSITY 

Tue Feb  13 Franklin  County - Pre  Season  Classic Blountstown 7:30 

Fri Feb  16 Holmes  County  - Pre  Season  Classic Blountstown 5:00 

Mon Feb  19 BAINBRIDGE LCHS 4:00 6:00 

Thu Feb  22 WEWA LCHS 4:00 6:00 

Fri Feb  23 @ Freeport Freeport 5:00 7:00 

Tue Feb  27 @ Franklin  County Franklin  County 4:00 6:00 

Fri Mar  1 CROSSROAD  ACADEMY LCHS 6:00 

Tue Mar  5 ENTERPRISE LCHS 6:00 

Wed Mar  6 Lee-Scott  Academy  (Auburn,  AL) Blountstown 4:30 

Fri Mar  8 @ Blountstown Blountstown 5:00 7:00 

Tue Mar  12 ALTHA LCHS 5:00 7:00 

Wed Mar  13 Marianna Chipola  College 6:00 

Thu Mar  14 FRANKLIN  COUNTY LCHS 4:00 6:00 

Mon Mar  18 HOLMES  COUNTY LCHS 4:00 6:00 

Mon Mar  25 CROSSROAD  ACADEMY LCHS 6:00 

Thu Mar  28 BLOUNTSTOWN LCHS 4:00 6:00 

Tue Apr  2 WAKULLA LCHS 6:00 

Tue Apr 9 @ Wakulla Wakulla 5:00 

Thu Apr 11 @ Wewa Wewa 7:00 

Tue Apr 16 @ Bainbridge Bainbridge 6:00 

Thu Apr  18 WEWA LCHS 6:00 

Tue Apr  23 FREEPORT LCHS 6:00 

CLASS  1A  - DISTRICT  5  TOURNAMENT  @  Liberty  County  High  School 

Altha - Aucilla Christian - Blountstown - Jefferson County - Liberty County - Madison County - Wakulla Christian 

Mon Apr 29 First  Round TBD 6:00 

Tue Apr  30 Semi  Finals LCHS 4:00  &  7:00 

Fri May  1 Final LCHS 6:00 

HOME  GAMES  IN BOLD 
All Times Eastern 




